
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
13:00 A  TVR Zündorf Mixed S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 13 3 10 14 1

208
8:13

0
10

1
12

2
16

4
18

6
20

7 Auszeit

2:8
10:17

Ende
13:35

B  SV
Lövenich/Widdersdorf II

R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
60 59 21 61 14 43

25

╳

13
3
17

5
20

8
21

9
22

11
25 Auszeit

21:18

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
13:38

B  SV
Lövenich/Widdersdorf II

S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
52 7 43 59 60 19

19

1
12

2
13

4
16

6
19

7 10 Auszeit

12:16
19:22

Ende
13:59 A  TVR Zündorf Mixed R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
12 13 3 10 14 1

259
20:19

╳

13
3
16

4
17

6
19

9
25

10
Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
14:02 A  TVR Zündorf Mixed S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 13 3 10 14 1

7

0 4 6 7
Auszeit

Ende
14:18

B  SV
Lövenich/Widdersdorf II

R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
14 7 21 61 19 43

1560
9:8

╳

12
2
13

3
15

5 8 11
Auszeit

Wechsel
7:8 A  TVR Zündorf Mixed S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 13 3 10 14 1

1212
11:12
12:14

11
 
12

  8 10 Auszeit

8:11
12:13

Bezirksliga 2 mU16
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B  SV Lövenich/Widdersdorf II vs. TV Rheingold Zündorf Mixed A
Spiel 33 04.02.2024 13:00 Uhr

Schulzentrum Zündorf
51143 Köln
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B  SV Lövenich/Widdersdorf I
7 Grecu, David X

14 Hauprich, Jona X
19 Lensch, Leo X
21 Kocak, Elias X
43 Köster, Emil Thomas X
52 Endres, Anton X
59 Donst, Philipp X
60 Steinle, NilsOle X
61 Djourabi, Nima X
B  Libero

B  Offizielle

C

A  TVR Zündorf Mixed 8/14
1 Popovidis, Alexios X
3 Vollmer, Helena X
8 Theisinger, Luisa X
9 Meerkamp, Jil X

10 De Boor, Elias X
12 Pieper, Asya X
13 Köhler, Jonny X
14 Bendels, Malte X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:1

Ergebnisse
B  SV

Lövenich/Widdersdo
II

TVR Zündorf Mixed
A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 1 25 1 35 20 0 1 2
2 0 0 19 2 21 25 1 1 0
0 1 1 15 3 16 12 0 2 2
3 1 2 59 72 57 1 4 4
Start: 13:00 Ende: 14:18 Dauer: 1:18

Sieger: SV Lövenich/Widdersdorf II

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Gau, Mathias 1
2 Schürmann, Nik 2

Schr. Jülich, Leonard
Assist. Korte, Julian
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